LCL Series
• SIngle Output Industrial Supplies
• High Efficiency
• Low Cost
• 150 W Convection Cooled
• 300 W & 500 W with Internal Fans
• Outputs form 12 V to 48 V
• 3 Year Warranty

ut
p
ut
 P
ow
er
 (%
)
90
0
100
264
Input Voltage (VAC)
Output Power Output Voltage Trim Range Output Current Ripple & Noise(1) Model Number
150 W
12.0 V 11.0-13.0 V 12.5 A 100 mV pk-pk LCL150PS12
13.5 V 12.5-14.5 V 11.1 A 100 mV pk-pk LCL150PS13
15.0 V 14.0-16.0 V 10.0 A 100 mV pk-pk LCL150PS15
24.0 V 23.0-25.0 V 6.3 A 150 mV pk-pk LCL150PS24
27.0 V 26.0-28.0 V 5.6 A 150 mV pk-pk LCL150PS27
48.0 V 47.0-49.0 V 3.1 A 250 mV pk-pk LCL150PS48
300 W
12.0 V 11.0-13.0 V 25.0 A 150 mV pk-pk LCL300PS12
13.5 V 12.5-14.5 V 22.0 A 150 mV pk-pk LCL300PS13
15.0 V 14.0-16.0 V 20.0 A 150 mV pk-pk LCL300PS15
310 W 24.0 V 23.0-25.0 V 13.0 A 150 mV pk-pk LCL300PS24
315 W 27.0 V 26.0-28.0 V 11.7 A 200 mV pk-pk LCL300PS27
320 W 48.0 V 47.0-49.0 V 6.70 A 240 mV pk-pk LCL300PS48
500 W
12.0 V 11.0-13.0 V 42.0 A 120 mV pk-pk LCL500PS12
13.5 V 12.5-14.5 V 37.0 A 150 mV pk-pk LCL500PS13
15.0 V 14.0-16.0 V 34.0 A 150 mV pk-pk LCL500PS15
24.0 V 23.0-25.0 V 21.0 A 150 mV pk-pk LCL500PS24
27.0 V 26.0-28.0 V 18.5 A 150 mV pk-pk LCL500PS27
48.0 V 47.0-49.0 V 10.5 A 240 mV pk-pk LCL500PS48
1. Measured with 20 MHz bandwidth.
Notes:
xppower.com
3